
Wednesday December 30, 2015 Monday January 4, 2016

Thursday January 14, 2016 Tuesday January 19, 2016

Thursday January 28, 2016 Monday February 1, 2016

Thursday February 11, 2016 Tuesday February 16, 2016

Thursday March 3, 2016 Monday March 7, 2016

Thursday March 17, 2016 Monday March 21, 2016

Thursday March 31, 2016 Monday April 4, 2016

Thursday April 14, 2016 Monday April 18, 2016

Thursday April 28, 2016 Monday May 2, 2016

Thursday May 12, 2016 Monday May 16, 2016

Thursday June 2, 2016 Monday June 6, 2016

Thursday June 16, 2016 Monday June 20, 2016

Thursday June 30, 2016 Tuesday July 5, 2016

Thursday July 14, 2016 Monday July 18, 2016

Thursday July 28, 2016 Monday August 1, 2016

Thursday August 11, 2016 Monday August 15, 2016

Thursday September 1, 2016 Tuesday September 6, 2016

Thursday September 15, 2016 Monday September 19, 2016

Thursday September 29, 2016 Monday October 3, 2016

Thursday October 13, 2016 Monday October 17, 2016

Thursday November 3, 2016 Monday November 7, 2016

Thursday November 17, 2016 Monday November 21, 2016

Thursday December 1, 2016 Monday December 5, 2016

Thursday December 15, 2016 Monday December 19, 2016

New Year's Holidays Monday July 4, 2016

Monday January 18, 2016 Monday September 5, 2016

Monday February 15, 2016 Friday November 11, 2016

Monday March 25, 2016 Thanksgiving Holidays

Monday May 30, 2016 Christmas Holidays

2016 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Holidays

Work Session Dates

Time 9:00 AM

Board Meeting Dates

Time: 9:00 AM


